CHRIST THE KING DIOCESAN HIGH SCHOOL

GOLDEN LIONS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2024
(as of 8/27/24 - *subject to change*)

Fri., 8/16 Lazbuddie - Scrimmage
Fri., 8/23 Wilson - Scrimmage
Thurs., 8/29 Anton

Thurs.,, 9/5 Ambherst

Fri., 9/13 Midland TLC

Fri., 9/20 Loop

Fri., 9/27 TBD

Sat.,, 10/5 Holy Cross-Amarillo

Fri., 10/11 Plainview Classical
(HOMECOMING 2024!)

Fri., 10/18 BYE

Fri., 10/25 San Jacinto Christian
Fri., 11/1 Holy Cross-Midland
Fri., 11/8 Kingdom Prep

Superintendent of Schools - Christine Wanjura

Away
Away
Away
Away
HOME
HOME
HOME
Away
HOME

Away
HOME
Away

Head of Schools/High School Dean - Dr. Alicea Chaloupka

Athletic Director - Lori McComas
Head Football Coach - Corey Porter
Assistant Football Coach - Corey Savage

TBD

TBD
7:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
1:00pm
5:00pm

6:00pm
4:00pm
TBD



