

CHRIST THE KING DIOCESAN HIGH SCHOOL GOLDEN LIONS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2024

(as of 8/27/24 - *subject to change*)

Fri., <mark>8/16</mark>	Lazbuddie – Scrimmage	Away	TBD
Fri., 8/23	Wilson – Scrimmage	Away	TBD
Thurs., 8/29	Anton	Away	7:00pm
T <mark>hurs., 9/5</mark>	Amherst	Away	7:00pm
F <mark>ri., 9/13</mark>	Midland TLC	HOME	5:00pm
<mark>Fri., 9/20</mark>	Loop	HOME	5:00pm
<mark>Fri., 9/27</mark>	TBD	HOME	5:00pm
Sat., 10/5	Holy Cross-Amarillo	Away	1:00pm
Fri., 10/11	Plainview Classical (HOMECOMING 2024!)	HOME	5:00pm
Fri., <mark>10/18</mark>	BYE		
Fri., 10/25	San Jacinto Christian	Away	6:00pm
Fri., 11/1	Holy Cross-Midland	HOME	4:00pm
Fri., 11/8	Kingdom Prep	Away	TBD

Superintendent of Schools - Christine Wanjura
Head of Schools/High School Dean - Dr. Alicea Chaloupka
Athletic Director - Lori McComas
Head Football Coach - Corey Porter
Assistant Football Coach - Corey Savage